
   
 

   
 

2023-2024 Campus Housing Closing & Break Information 

 
 

*Dining Options Modified- students are sent an email from Parkhurst Dining about when the dining hall will be open and what additional options are available. The 

additional options are usually a meal equivalency swipe, where students can use a meal swipe to order something from the meal equivalency menu in Post 95.  

**Meal Equivalency in Post 95- 5:00 PM- 8:00 PM 

***Non-Graduating Student- All Non-graduating students are expected to have fully moved out at this time, Graduating Students and Students assisting with 

graduation all must fill out a stay request in their housing portal. 

****Graduating Students & Commencement Helpers- anyone not out by this time will be fined $300 

∞ All Extended Stay Requests, Summer Housing Requests, and Summer Storage Requests (Witten’Burb Houses Only) are due at this time 

Period Dates Halls/Burbs 
Close 

Meal Plan 
Ends 

Halls/Burbs 
Open 

Meal Plans 
Resume 

Stay Request 
Deadline 

Fall Break Oct 16 - Oct 17 Housing Remains 
Open 

Dining Options are 
modified* 

N/A 10.17 @ 5:00 PM N/A 

Thanksgiving Break Nov 22 - Nov 26 Wed 11.22.23 
@ 10:00 AM 

CDR closes  
Tue 11.21.23  
@ 1:00 PM** 

Sun 11.26.23 
@ Noon 

CDR Opens 
Sun 11.26.23 
@ 5:00 PM 

11.13.2023 

Winter Break Dec 16 - Jan 7 Fri 12.15.23  
@ 5:00 PM 

CDR closes 
Fri 12.15.23  

@1:00 PM** 

Sun 1.7.24 
@ Noon 

CDR Opens 
Sun 1.7.24  
@ 5:00 PM 

12.8.2023 

FIRE Week Feb 26 – Mar 1 Housing Remains 
Open 

Dining Options are 
modified* 

N/A Dining Options are 
modified* 

N/A 

Spring Break Mar 2 – Mar 10 Sat 3.2.24 
@10:00 AM 

CDR closes 
Fri 3.2.24 

@1:00 PM** 

Sun 3.10.24 
@ Noon 

CDR Opens 
Sun 3.12.24 
@ 5:00 PM 

2.19.2024 

Easter Weekend Mar 29 – Mar 31 Housing Remains 
Open 

Dining Options are 
modified* 

N/A CDR re-opens  
Sun 3.31.24 
@ 5:00 PM 

N/A 
 

Move Out  
Non-Graduating 
Students 

 Wed 5.8.24 
@5:00 PM*** 

CDR closes 
Wed 5.8.24  
@1:00 PM 

N/A N/A 5.3.2024∞ 

Move Out 
Graduating Students 
& Grad Helpers 

 Sun 5.12.24  
@4:00 PM**** 

CDR closes 
Wed 5.8.24  
@1:00 PM 

N/A N/A 5.3.2024∞ 


